
 * first reported in age category 

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Inc. 
Fédération Canadienne des Dix-Quilles, Inc. 
 

CANADIAN YOUTH FEMALE RECORD SCORES 
(Established by CTF Members in sanctioned CTF and/or USBC (YABA) competition) 

 
RECORD TYPE SCORE NAME LOCATION DATE 

INDIVIDUAL GAME     
Bantam (11 years and under) 257 Elodie Annett Mont Joli, QC 03/2013 
Junior (12-14 years) 300 Mykaela Mitchell Mississauga, ON 02/2012 
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 300* Jennifer olmsted Hamilton, ON 12/2001 
Senior (18-21 years) 300* Sandi Lawrenson Windsor, ON 1991 
 300 Danielle Lemoine Winnipeg, MB 03/2011 

INDIVIDUAL 3 GAME SERIES     
Bantam (11 years and under) 683 Elodie Annett Mont Joli, QC 03/2013 
Junior (12-14 years) 755 Melissa Legault Lambton County, ON  
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 805 Roxanne Malette Napierville, QC 03/2010 
Senior (18-21 years) 806 Erin Quinn Edmonton, AB 05/2003 

INDIVIDUAL 4 GAME SERIES     
Bantam (11 years and under) 790 Elodie Annett Mont-Joli, QC 03/2013 
Junior (12-14 years) 946 Mykaela Mitchell Mississauga, ON 02/2012 
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 1033 Pamela Beaudin Estrie, QC 03/2007 
Senior (18-21 years) 1017 Melissa Gendron Trois Rivieres, QC 11/2006 

INDIVIDUAL 5 GAME SERIES     
Bantam (11 years and under)     
Junior (12-14 years)     
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 1168 Stephanie Malette Napierville, QC 01/2010 
Senior (18-21 years) 1251 Cassie Campbell Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 

INDIVIDUAL 6 GAME SERIES     
Bantam (11 years and under) 1134 Valerie Ciach  

Melissa Legault 
Southern Ontario 
Southern Ontario 

1995 
1998 

Junior (12-14 years) 1221 Diana Dante Southern Ontario 1994 
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 1403 Melissa Courchesne Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 
Senior (18-21 years) 1460 Cassie Campbell Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 

18 GAME ALL-EVENTS     
Bantam (11 years and under) 3212 (178.4 avg) Melissa Legault Southern Ontario 1991 
Junior (12-14 years) 3470 (192.8 avg) Melanie Robert Quebec 1997 
Intermediate (FIQ) (15-17 years) 3711 (206.1 avg) Melanie Robert Quebec 1999 
Senior (18-21 years) 3816 (212.0 avg) Veronique Jobin Quebec 1999 

4 PERSON TEAM, 1 GAME 877 Rosalie Hiscock 
Jo-Ann Sanesac 
Caroline Lagrange 
Veronique Jobin 

Thunder Bay, ON 
(CYC Team Event) 

05/2001 

4 PERSON, 6 GAME SERIES 
(1 BANTAM, 1 JUNIOR, 1 
INTERMEDIATE (FIQ) AND 1 
SENIOR) 

4613 Michelle Oakes 
Melissa Legault 
Melissa McNab 
Christine Macatangay 

Southern Ontario 2000 

 
 



 * premier dans cette catégorie d’âge 

Canadian Tenpin Federation, Inc. 
Fédération Canadienne des Dix-Quilles, Inc. 
 

POINTAGES RECORDS CANADIENS FILLES 
(réalisés par des membres de la FCDQ lors de compétition sanctionées par la FCDQ et 

l’USBC (YABA)) 
 

TYPE DE RECORD RECORD NOM ENDROIT DATE 

PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins) 257 Elodie Annett Mont Joli, QC 03/2013 
Juniors (12-14 ans) 300 Mykaela Mitchell Mississauga, ON 02/2012 
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 300* Jennifer Olmsted Hamilton, ON 12/2001 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 300* Sandi Lawrenson Windsor, ON 1991 
 300 Danielle Lemoine Winnipeg, MB 03/2011 

3 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins) 683 Elodie Annett Mont Joli, QC 03/2013 
Juniors (12-14 ans) 755 Melissa Legault Lambton County, ON  
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 805 Roxanne Malette Napierville, QC 03/2010 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 806 Erin Quinn Edmonton, AB 05/2003 

4 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins) 790 Elodie Annett Mont Joli, QC 03/2013 
Juniors (12-14 ans) 946 Mykaela Mitchell Mississauga, ON 02/2012 
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 1033 Pamela Beaudin Estrie, QC 03/2007 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 1017 Melissa Gendron Trois Rivieres, QC 11/2006 

5 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins)     
Juniors (12-14 ans)     
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 1168 Stephanie Malette Napierville, QC 01/2010 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 1251 Cassie Campbell Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 

6 PARTIES INDIVIDUELLES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins) 1134 Valerie Ciach  

Melissa Legault 
Southern Ontario 
Southern Ontario 

1995 
1998 

Juniors (12-14 ans) 1221 Diana Dante Southern Ontario 1994 
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 1403 Melissa Courchesne Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 1460 Cassie Campbell Trois Rivieres, QC 03/2007 

18 PARTIES TOUTE CATÉGORIES     
Bantam (11 ans et moins) 3212 (178.4 avg) Melissa Legault Southern Ontario 1991 
Juniors (12-14 ans) 3470 (192.8 avg) Melanie Robert Quebec 1997 
Intermédiaire (FIQ) (15-17 ans) 3711 (206.1 avg) Melanie Robert Quebec 1999 
Seniors (18-21 ans) 3816 (212.0 avg) Veronique Jobin Quebec 1999 

ÉQUIPE DE 4 MEMBRES–1 PARTIE 877 Rosalie Hiscock 
Jo-Ann Sanesac 
Caroline Lagrange 
Veronique Jobin 

Thunder Bay, ON 
(CYC Team Event) 

05/2001 

ÉQUIPE DE 4 MEMBRES–3 PARTIES 
(1 BANTAM, 1 JUNIOR, 1 
INTERMÉDIAIRE (FIQ) ET  1 SENIOR) 

4613 Michelle Oakes 
Melissa Legault 
Melissa McNab 
Christine Macatangay 

Southern Ontario 2000 
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